Code Ident. No. 15948                     AAC   American Aerospace Controls Inc.,  570 Smith Street,  Farmingdale,  New York  11735   Tel:(631) 694-5100   Fax:(631) 694-6739
DC CURRENT TRANSDUCER
SPLIT CORE
PART. NO. SELECTABLE MEAS. RANGE OUTPUT SIGNAL
DCT-05-100 50, 75, 100A 0-5VDC
DCT-05-200 100, 150, 200A 0-5VDC
DCT-05-300 150, 225, 300A 0-5VDC
DCT-05-400 200, 300, 400A 0-5VDC
DCT-20-100 50, 75, 100A 4-20mA
DCT-20-200 100, 150, 200A 4-20mA
DCT-20-300 150, 225, 300A 4-20mA
DCT-20-400 200, 300, 400A 4-20mA
  Dimensions in Inches,   Tolerances:  .XX ± .03    .XXX ±  .010
 Drawing Number Rev.
 700-DCT D AAC
SPECIFICATIONS